7/23/2021

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co.reg.No:19s607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/A1G21004699/URS3Q2
Date: 23/07/2021

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 1900256883
Claimant Vehicle No : SLC8367G Insured Vehicle No : SMR7575M
Date of Loss: 09/04/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 4403096127SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLC8367G
Make & Model: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE, 1.2 CVT (A) Engine No: 3A92UDC1692
Reg. Date: 27/05/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: MMBSTA13AHH000409
Colour: Grey Odometer: 127873 km
Engine Capacity: 1193 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/55 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/55 R15
Front Left Side: Firestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Firestone 6 mm
Front Right Side: Firestone 6 mm Rear Right Side: Firestone 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 6,318.32 1,255.50 5,062.82 80.13
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,750.00 770.00 1,980.00 72.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 9,068.32 2,025.50 7,042.82 77.66

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 1,600.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1001536&extid=360051&CFID=86367107&CFTOKEN=3e4ba6a0d00ba312-3739B10A-F39B-5333-65B5CB... 1/4
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Nett Amount (S$) 9,068.32 1,600.00 7,468.32 82.36
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S$100.00/day) (S$) 300.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 36.45
Nett Liability (S$) 1,936.45
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 13/04/2021
Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd
Date Inspected: 13/04/2021 Inspected At: 832 SIMS AVENUE #12-884 EUNOSVILLE
Singapore 400832
Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days
Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Jaslin Kok Chin Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly
excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Particulars

*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH

*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH

*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH
*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP CHROME GARNISH LH
*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

*FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY LH

*FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET LH
*FRONT FENDER LH

*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH

*SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS
*ROCKER GARNISH LH

*SET ROCKER GARNISH CLIPS

*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH

*FRONT KNUCKLE HUB LH

*FRONT KNUCKLE HUB BEARING LH
*FRONT LOWER ARM LH

*FRONT TIE ROD END LH

*FRONT TIE ROD LH

*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH

*FRONT SPORT RIM

*FRONT TYRE RH

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Deformed

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Cracked

Not fitted
Repair

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

895.60 FL
68.20 FL
47.40FL

210.50 FL

118.70 FL

115.20 FL
60.00 FL

755.40 FL

125.60 FL

779.60 FL

215.40FL
60.00 FL

320.80 FL
30.00 FL

472.60FL

255.70FL
282.40FL

268.50 FL

189.60 FL

315.40FL

478.20 FL

550.00FS

310.00FS

6,924.80
606.48

6,318.32

Amount

*696.00 FL
“FL
“FL
“FL
*FL
*FL

*45.00 FL

*654.00 FL
*FL
*FL
- FL
- FL
“FL
“FL
*FL
*FL
*FL
*FL
*FL
*FL
- FL
*FS
- FS

1,395.00
139.50

1,255.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 TO REMOVE ,REPAIR & RENEW AFFECTED ACCIDENT AREAS New 900.00 300.00
2 TO PUTTY ,SPRAY PAINT ON FRONT AFFECTED ACCIDENT AREAS New 800.00 450.00
3 TO CHECK & RE-CONNECT ALL ELECTRICAL WIRING New 50.00 20.00
4 TO REMOVE & INSTALL FRONT RIGHT UNDERCARRIAGE COMPONENTS New 250.00 0.00
5 TO CONDUCT ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 200.00 0.00
6 TO TRANSFER & REPLACE FRONT RIM & TYRE New 100.00 0.00
7 TO DIAGNOSTIC & RESET TO SPECIFICATION New 250.00 0.00
8 TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS New 200.00 0.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 2,750.00 770.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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